Stableford 2024 USGA

L Round 10 Leaderboard

GOLF COURSE

Blind Draw
N N
1 Mike Bonavita + Dale Johnson 25
2 Mark Silvis + Casey Moyer 24
3 Jesse McMichael + Dave Guiffre 22
4 Shane Flannery + Tim Munksgard 22
5 Mickey Caldwell + Jay Loomis 21
6 Chet Loomis + John Aldrich 21
7 Tim Watkins + Patrick Henry 21
8 Mark Sweet + Ron Caldwell 20
9 Jeff Munksgard + Jason Rafalski 20
10 John Sabat + Gail Spicer 20
11 Russ Triscari + Red Childress 20
12 Steve O'Nuffer + Don Smith 19
13 Mike Moyer Sr. + Eric Fisher 19
14 Jeff Flanders + Neal Kent 18
15 Denny Holcomb + Tim Rosequist 18
16 Joe Muscaro + John Schuyler 17
17 Rick Gignac + Tim Ruch 17
18 Mike Stefaniszyn + Ron Leofsky 17
19 John Lord + Steve Arnold 17
20 Craig Tidrick + Carmen Colosimo 16
21 Tom Moyer + Dean Clough 15
22 Rod Korbar + Ron Wilson 15
23 Skete Williams + Fred Larson 14
24 Bob Barney + Dudley Nollinger 14
25 Don Thomas + Joe Fire 14
26 Drew Wilcox + Rick Wagner 14
27 Bill Wassman + Ron Wagner 14
28 Mason Burch + John Lipthard 14
29 Chet Munksgard + John Weber 14
30 Harry Punia + Nick Spry 12
31 Mike Moyer Jr. + Doug Johnson 11
32 Joe Saber + Jon Munksgard 11
33 Terry Ressler + Mike Lewis 9
34 Gary Weber + Steve Parinella 9
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GOLF COURSE

Individual Points

“ p[ayer Stableford Points

1 Casey Moyer 15
2 Red Childress 15
3 Dave Guiffre 15
4 Mickey Caldwell 14
5 Tim Munksgard 13
6 Dale Johnson 13
7 Doug Johnson 12
8 Mike Bonavita 12
9 Patrick Henry 12
10 Bill Wassman 11
11 Jeff Munksgard 11
12 John Aldrich 11
13 Skete Williams 10
14 Mark Sweet 10
15 Chet Loomis 10
16 Ron Caldwell 10
17 Steve O'Nuffer 10
18 Ron Leofsky 10
19 John Sabat 10
20 Denny Holcomb 10
21 John Lord 10
22 Gail Spicer 10
23 Mike Moyer Sr. 10
24 Neal Kent 9
25 Rick Gignac 9
26 John Schuyler 9
27 Mark Silvis 9
28 Joe Fire 9
29 Jeff Flanders 9
30 Jason Rafalski 9
31 John Weber 9
32 Eric Fisher 9
33 Tim Watkins 9
34 Shane Flannery 9
T35 Harry Punia 9



Jacéon vaﬁe:y

GOLF COURSE

T893
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Joe Saber

John Lipthard
Don Smith

Ron Wilson
Dean Clough
Joe Muscaro
Carmen Colosimo
Tim Rosequist
Bob Barney

Tim Ruch

Craig Tidrick
Jesse McMichael
Tom Moyer

Jay Loomis
Drew Wilcox
Rick Wagner
Mike Stefaniszyn
Terry Ressler
Steve Arnold
Dudley Nollinger
Rod Korbar
Gary Weber
Mason Burch
Don Thomas
Chet Munksgard
Russ Triscari
Fred Larson
Nick Spry

Ron Wagner
Steve Parinella
Mike Lewis

Jon Munksgard
Mike Moyer Jr.

Stableford 2024

Round 10 Leaderboard

NN W W W b ool 000N NN NN NN N 00 0ol 0 0 0o v 0o

1
[



g

Stableford 2024

L Round 10 Leaderboard
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Skins

JVGC Men's Gold Tee

John Sabat 1 Birdie on 4
Bill Wassman 1 Birdieon 5
Mickey Caldwell 1 Birdie on 6
Mark Silvis 1 Birdie on 8

Jackson Valley Golf Club

Jesse McMichael 1 Eagleon 1
Jeff Munksgard 1 Birdie on 2
Gary Weber 1 Birdie on 6
Mike Bonavita 1 Birdie on 7



